
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Jean-François DEBEN
SUD O LUX
Percurso : H35
Distancia : 10300m (Desnivel 175m)
Tempo : 1:51:44 (10'51"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Winston FRANSSEN 1:29:18
2. Johannes HEINSOO 1:29:19

1. 148 00:02:40 227m 11'45"/km
2. 149 00:02:08 00:04:48 248m 8'36"/km
3. 58 00:04:05 00:08:53 152m 26'52"/km
4. 57 00:02:36 00:11:29 271m 9'36"/km
5. 107 00:03:29 00:14:58 472m 7'23"/km
6. 141 00:01:45 00:16:43 223m 7'51"/km
7. 154 00:03:13 00:19:56 265m 12'08"/km
8. 160 00:01:26 00:21:22 169m 8'29"/km
9. 139 00:01:48 00:23:10 170m 10'35"/km

10. 136 00:02:39 00:25:49 263m 10'05"/km
11. 76 00:15:11 00:41:00 994m 15'16"/km
12. 116 00:02:21 00:43:21 226m 10'24"/km
13. 106 00:00:51 00:44:12 119m 7'09"/km
14. 77 00:02:55 00:47:07 290m 10'03"/km
15. 132 00:17:27 01:04:34 1743m 10'01"/km
16. 124 00:01:57 01:06:31 207m 9'25"/km
17. 78 00:02:43 01:09:14 195m 13'56"/km
18. 150 00:07:17 01:16:31 854m 8'32"/km
19. 146 00:10:16 01:26:47 949m 10'49"/km
20. 126 00:03:43 01:30:30 382m 9'44"/km
21. 143 00:03:10 01:33:40 303m 10'27"/km
22. 100 00:03:54 01:37:34 292m 13'21"/km
23. 103 00:04:09 01:41:43 234m 17'44"/km
24. 127 00:04:20 01:46:03 313m 13'51"/km
25. 105 00:02:09 01:48:12 144m 14'56"/km
26. 153 00:02:25 01:50:37 278m 8'42"/km
27. 165 00:00:41 01:51:18 127m 5'23"/km
28. 999 00:00:26 01:51:44 108m 4'01"/km
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